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List of Resource Persons 
 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Alok Bhattacharya “Entamoeba as a model 

system” 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email: alok0200@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

alok.bhattacharya@gmail.com  

Prof. P K Yadava “Virus as a model system” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email: pky0200@mail.jnu.ac.in  

pkyadava1953@gmail.com  

 

Prof. K Natarajan 

 

“Yeast, model system” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email: nat0200@mail.jnu.ac.in  

nat0200@gmail.com  

Dr. Soumya Prasad  School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email: soumya@jnu.ac.in  

 

Dr. Arnab Mukhopadhyaya “C elegans as model 

system” 

National Institute Of Immunology  

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg  

New Delhi-110067 

Email: arnab@nii.ac.in  

Prof. Nameeta Aggarwal “Drosophila as a model 

system” 

Department of Zoology 

University of Delhi  

Delhi – 110007 
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Email: nagarwal@zoology.du.ac.in  

Dr. Chetana Sachidanandan 

 

“Lessons from a Tiny 

Fish: Zebrafish in Human 

Disease Biology” 

CSIR-Institute of Genomics and Integrative 

Biology 

Room No. 105, Sukhdev Vihar,  

Mathura Road, 

New Delhi - 110 025 

Email: chetana@igib.in  

chetana@igib.res.in  

Prof. Vani Brahmachari “Mouse Model” Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Center for Biomedical 

Research 

University of Delhi  

North Campus 

Delhi – 110007 

Email: vbrahmachari@acbr.du.ac.in  

vani.brahmachari@gmail.com  

Prof. Madan Chaturvedi 

 

 Laboratory for Chromatin Biology 

Department of Zoology 

University of Delhi (North Campus), Delhi -

110007 

Email: mchaturvedi@zoology.du.ac.in  

Madan.chaturvedi@gmail.com  

Prof. Ashis K  Nandi 

 

“Arabidopsis as a model 

system” 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email: ashis_nandi@yahoo.com  

 

Prof. Ajay Kumar Saxena 

 

“Principles involved in 

protein folding, 

purification and 

characterization” 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ajaysaxena@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Swati Saha 

 

“DNA seq to NGS” Department of Microbiology 

Biotech Building, Ground Floor 

University of Delhi South Campus 

Benito Juarez Road 

New Delhi-110021  

Email: ss5gp@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Rohini  Muthuswami 

 

“microRNA” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rohini_m@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Samudrala  Gourinath 

 

“Biophysical techniques” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sgourinath@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Paramjit Khurana 

 

“Orphan crops to model 

plants: a genomic insight” 

Department of Plant Molecular Biology 

University of Delhi South Campus 

New Delhi – 110021 

Email: param@genomeindia.org  

paramjitkhurana@hotmail.com  
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Prof. P. C. Rath 

 

“PCR and hybridization” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pcrath@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rathpuri@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Rajendra P. Roy 

 

 National Institute of Immunology 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg 

New Delhi – 110067  

Email: rproy@nii.ac.in 

Prof. H. K. Das 

 

 

“Milestones of Molecular 

Biology” 

Professor Emeritus 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  

Email: hirendas@hotmail.com 

Prof. Anju Shrivastava  Room No. 314, Dept. of Zoology 

University of Delhi 

Delhi - 110007 

Email: ashrivastava@zoology.du.ac.in 

anjubhu@yahoo.com 

 

Prof. K C Upadhyaya  Amity Institute of Biotechnology 

J-3, Block, Amity University campus 

Sector-15, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301 

Email: kcupadhyaya@yahoo.com 

Prof. Shandar Ahmed "DNA recognition by 

proteins in the omics era: 

roles for sequence, 

structure and 

transcriptome dynamics" 

School of Computational & Integrative Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: shandar@jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. P Dhar “Systems and synthetic 

biology” 

School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

pkd.jnu@outlook.com 

Prof. P Burma 

 

 

“Genetics with 

Drosophila” 

Department of Genetics 

University of Delhi South Campus 

Benito Juarez Road, Dhaula Kuan 

New Delhi – 110 021 

Email: pburma@south.du.ac.in, 

pburma@hotmail.com 

Prof. Arun Jagganath 

 

 

“Basic biotechnology 

plants” 

Department of Botany 

University of Delhi 

Delhi – 110007 

Email: jagannatharun@yahoo.co.in 

 

Prof. Renu Deswal 

 

 Molecular Plant Physiology and Proteomics 

Laboratory (Lab. # 21)    

Room # 12, Botany Department, University of 

Delhi, Delhi - 110007 

mailto:kcupadhyaya@yahoo.com


Email: rdeswal@botany.du.ac.in, 

renudeswal@yahoo.co.in 

Prof. S Mallikarjun 

 

“Population Genetics” 

 

Room No. 205 

Department of Zoology 

University of Delhi  

Delhi - 110007 

Email: mallik_100@yahoo.com 

Dr Alok Sinha 

 

 

“Plant Signaling” National Institute of Plant Genome Research 

Aruna Asaf Ali Road 

New Delhi - 110 067, India 

Email: alok@nipgr.ac.in 

Prof. Ashwani Pareek 

 

“Stress biology” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: ashwanip@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Sanjay Kapoor “Epigenetics and its 

significance” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kapoors@south.du.ac.in 

Prof. B N Mallick “REM sleep” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

 

Prof. Suman Kundu 

 

 Department of Biochemistry 

University of Delhi 

South Campus 

Benito Juarez Road, Dhaula Kuan 

New Delhi – 110021 

Email: sumankundu7@gmail.com  

Prof.  Supriya Chakravorty 

 

 

“Host- Virus Interactions” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: supriyachakrasls@yahoo.com 

Prof. Pankaj Goyal 

 

 Central University of Rajasthan 

NH-8, Bandar Sindri, Dist-Ajmer 305817 

Rajasthan 

Email: Pankaj_bio@curaj.ac.in  

pankaj_bio@curaj.ac.in 

Prof. Alo Nag 

 

“Cell cycle” 

 

Department of Biochemistry 

University of Delhi South Campus 

New Biotech Building 2nd Floor 

Benito Juarez Road, Dhaula Kuan 

New Delhi - 110021 

 

Dr. Sandeep Shrivastava 

 

 Manipal University, Jaipur 

Email: 

sandeepkumar.srivastava@jaipur.manipal.edu 

Prof. Suman Dhar  Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 
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Email: skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Ilora Ghosh  School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ighosh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. R. Singh 

 

 

“Neurobiology”  

Prof. R P Maleyar 

 

 

“Holistic Education - 

Exploring The Self” 

Email: rajendra77m@gmail.com  

Prof. Shyamal Goswami  School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: skgoswami@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Rajeev Bhat  School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rajivbhat@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rajivbhat@hotmail.com 

Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar  School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email:  

rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rakeshbhatnagar@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Surjeet Sarkar 

 

“Imaging and 

microarray” 

Flat No.- 5, Type-III, Block – III 

University of Delhi, South Campus 

Benito Juarez Road, Dhaulan Kuan 

New Delhi – 110021 

Email: sarkar.surajit@gmail.com 

Dr. Deepak Gaur  

 

 School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: deepakgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in  

deepakgaur189@gmail.com 

Dr. Sushil Kumar Jha 

 

“Memory” School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sushil_1000@yahoo.com 

sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Girdhar Pandey  

 

What we are learning from 

Functional Genomics of 

Stress Signaling in 

plants?” 

Department of Plant Molecular Biology 

University of Delhi South Campus 

Benito Juarez Road, Dhaula Kuan 

New Delhi – 110021 

Email: gkpandey@south.du.ac.in 

giridhar98@gmail.com   

Dr. Nallikant Pandey 

 

“IPR” 

 

Indian Patent Agent (IN/PA 2187) 

Mitakshara IP Services 

10-c/5,Vasundhara ,Ghaziabad-201012 
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Uttar Pradesh 

Email: ipr.mips@gmail.com 

 

Prof. K Natrajan 

 

“Yeast, model system”  

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi  School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rupesh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com  

Dr. Sanjeev Singh 

 

“Communication skills 

and information 

technology” 

Institute of Informatics & Communication 

University of Delhi 

South Campus 

New Delhi – 110021 

Email: sanjeev@south.du.ac.in 

 

Dr. A. Venkat 

 

“Health services in India” Faculty of Management Studies 

SP Jain Centre, University of Delhi 

South Campus, New Delhi – 110021 

Email: venkatfms@gmail.com  
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